

Shop House For Sale

Address: Srah Chak, Doun Penh, Phnom Penh



CONTACT AGENT



LY SOKLANG
CEO
H/P: +85512653833 | +85512391788
Email: ly.soklang@c21heinvestment.com

FACE AND FEATURES

Type	Bed	Bath	Size (sqm)	Livingroom
Shop House	2	2	64	1

For Sale > \$850,000 Est. Mortgage: \$6,394/month

DESCRIPTION

ផ្ទះអាជីវកម្មសំរាប់លក់នៅ ផ្លូវព្រះស៊ីសុវត្ថិ (មាត់ទន្លេ) តំលៃ: \$850,000 (ច្បាប់) ទំហំ: 4ម x 16មត្រង់ កាច់ក្រោយ 3ម x 4ម ផ្ទះមានរាងជាអក្សរL បន្ទប់គេង2 បន្ទប់ទឹក 2 កាត់ប្លង់ រឹងជូន លក្ខណៈពិសេសផ្ទះស្ថិតនៅលើផ្លូវធំជាតំបន់ពាណិជ្ជកម្ម ជិតផ្សារចាស់ ផ្សាររាត្រី ផ្សារកណ្តាល ផ្សារជំងឺ ព្រះបរមរាជវាំង ជាទីតាំងអាជីវកម្មដ៏ល្អ ផ្ទះមានចំណូលស្រាប់ លេខអាជ្ញាបណ្ណភ្នាក់ងារអចលនវត្ថុ E-19-283 សូមធ្វើការទំនាក់ទំនងភ្នាក់ងារលក់ 012-699-387 / 093-991-788 *****
Business house for Urgent Sale Price: 850,000 \$ (Negotiable including Hard Title Transfer). Size: 4m x 16m Rooms: 2 bedrooms, 2 bathrooms Property Description: The house is on the main road, the commercial area near the Phsar Chas, Night Market, Kandal Marke, Central Market and Royal Palace, Business location. House has income. Real Estate Agency license number E-19-283 Contact Us now : 012-699-387 / 093-991-788 012-743-277/016-922-247 Thank you!